
Qualification Report - Sample Report

Organized by Organization

1

7

Complete

Incomplete

About to Elapse

Elapsed

Revised

Total Assignments

Total Unique Employees

Knowledge Capability

0

1

0 2

8

4

3

50.0%

37.5%

0.0%

0.0%

12.5%

5

3

0 0.0%

62.5%

37.5%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

87.5%

12.5%

8 100.0% 8 100.0%

Total Unique Tasks 4

% of Total 

Assignments

% of Total 

Assignments

Combined Status

Incomplete

Complete

Total Assignments

% of Total 

Assignments

Summary

Date Status Date DateStatus Elapse Status
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(Organization Unit Name)

Smith, Jane
Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)\Sub Process Name (First Aid)

Task Name (Comply with Standard First Aid) --- I 7/6/2007 C 7/6/2007 Incomplete---

Task Name (Comply with Advanced First Aid) 7/6/2007 C --- I 7/6/2007 Incomplete---

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)\Sub Process Name (Interpersonal Skills)

Task Name (Conduct a Meeting) 7/26/2007 C 7/26/2007 C 7/26/2007 Complete---

Task Name (Interact with Co-Workers) 7/26/2007 R 7/26/2007 C 7/26/2007 Incomplete---

Process Summary - Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)
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Smith, John
Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)\Sub Process Name (First Aid)

Task Name (Comply with Standard First Aid) --- I 7/6/2007 C 7/6/2007 Incomplete---

Task Name (Comply with Advanced First Aid) 7/6/2007 C --- I 7/6/2007 Incomplete---

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)\Sub Process Name (Interpersonal Skills)

Task Name (Conduct a Meeting) 7/6/2007 C --- I 7/6/2007 Incomplete---

Task Name (Interact with Co-Workers) --- I 7/6/2007 C 7/6/2007 Incomplete---
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