



	Summary									
	Knowledge	% of Total Assignments	Capability	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments			
Complete	4	50.0%	5	62.5%	Complete	1	12.5%			
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	7	87.5%			
Incomplete	3	37.5%	3	37.5%	Total Assignments	8				
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	2				
Revised	1	12.5%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4				
Total Assignments	8	100.0%	8	100.0%						

Organized by Organization

	<u>Knowledge</u>		<u>Capability</u>		Task Status			
	Date	Status	Date	Status	Date	Elapse	Status	
n Unit Name)								

(Organization Un Smith, Jane

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)

Task Name (Interact with Co-Workers)

Process Set Name\Process	Cot Name\Draces Name	(Company Bolisias)\Cı	h Dragge Name (First Aid)
Process Set Name\Process	s Set Name\Process Name	: (Company Policies)\St	ID Process Name (First Aid)

Task Name (Comply with Standard First Aid)		1	7/6/2007	C	7/6/2007		Incomplete
Task Name (Comply with Advanced First Aid)	7/6/2007	С]	7/6/2007		Incomplete
Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (C	ompany Policies)\Sub Process Name (Interpersonal Skills)						
Task Name (Conduct a Meeting)	7/26/2007	С	7/26/2007	С	7/26/2007		Complete

7/26/2007

R

7/26/2007

С

7/26/2007

Process Summary - Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)										
	<u>Knowledge</u>	% of Total Assignments	<u>Capability</u>	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments			
Complete	2	50.0%	3	75.0%	Complete	1	25.0%			
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	3	75.0%			
Incomplete	1	25.0%	1	25.0%	Total Assignments	4				
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	1				
Revised	1	25.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4				
Total Assignments	4	100.0%	4	100.0%						

7/ 6/2007 10:33:00 GMT -06:00 M/d/yyyy



Incomplete





Knowledge Capability Task Status Date Status Date Status Date Elapse Status

Employee Summary - Sm	Employee Summary - Smith, Jane										
	<u>Knowledge</u>	% of Total Assignments	<u>Capability</u>	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments				
Complete	2	50.0%	3	75.0%	Complete	1	25.0%				
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	3	75.0%				
Incomplete	1	25.0%	1	25.0%	Total Assignments	4					
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	1					
Revised	1	25.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4					
Total Assignments	4	100.0%	4	100.0%							

Smith, John

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Comp	any Policies)
--	---------------

Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)\Sub Process Name (First	t Aid)						
Task Name (Comply with Standard First Aid)		<u>I</u>	7/6/2007	C	7/6/2007		Incomplete
Task Name (Comply with Advanced First Aid)	7/6/2007	С		!	7/6/2007		Incomplete
Process Set Name\Process Set Name\Process Name (Company Policies)\Sub Process Name (Inter	rpersonal Skills)						
Task Name (Conduct a Meeting)	7/6/2007	С		!	7/6/2007		Incomplete
Task Name (Interact with Co-Workers)		l	7/6/2007	С	7/6/2007		Incomplete

Process Summary - Proc	Process Summary - Process Set Name\Process Set Name (Company Policies)										
	<u>Knowledge</u>	% of Total Assignments	Capability	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments				
Complete	2	50.0%	2	50.0%	Complete	0	0.0%				
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	4	100.0%				
Incomplete	2	50.0%	2	50.0%	Total Assignments	4					
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	1					
Revised	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4					
Total Assignments	4	100.0%	4	100.0%							

Process

Employee





Know	<u>ledge</u>	<u>Capabi</u>	<u>lity</u>		Task Status	
Date	Status	Date	Status	Date	Elapse	Status

Employee Summary - Smi	Employee Summary - Smith, John										
	<u>Knowledge</u>	% of Total Assignments	<u>Capability</u>	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments				
Complete	2	50.0%	2	50.0%	Complete	0	0.0%				
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	4	100.0%				
Incomplete	2	50.0%	2	50.0%	Total Assignments	4					
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	1					
Revised	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4					
Total Assignments	4	100.0%	4	100.0%							

Organization Unit - (Organ	Organization Unit - (Organization Unit Name)										
	<u>Knowledge</u>	% of Total Assignments	<u>Capability</u>	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments				
Complete	4	50.0%	5	62.5%	Complete	1	12.5%				
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	7	87.5%				
Incomplete	3	37.5%	3	37.5%	Total Assignments	8					
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	2					
Revised	1	12.5%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4					
Total Assignments	8	100.0%	8	100.0%							

Organization Unit - (Organization Unit Name)							
	<u>Knowledge</u>	% of Total Assignments	Capability	% of Total Assignments		Combined Status	% of Total Assignments
Complete	4	50.0%	5	62.5%	Complete	1	12.5%
About to Elapse	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Incomplete	7	87.5%
Incomplete	3	37.5%	3	37.5%	Total Assignments	8	
Elapsed	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Employees	2	
Revised	1	12.5%	0	0.0%	Total Unique Tasks	4	
Total Assignments	8	100.0%	8	100.0%			